
Topics in Instrumental Music Spring, 2011--Myers: Course Overview

CLASS DAY Tuesday 18 January Thursday 20 January

Class Question/Subject Introductions; Course Overview; Overview of Intellectual 

Standards Unit I

Reading DUE
n/a Bonds pg. 1-46

Summarizers O1, P1, G1

CLASS DAY Tuesday 25 January Thursday 27 January

Class Question/Subject Unit I Unit I

Reading/Writing DUE Bonds pg. 54-84 Bonds pg. 85-117
Summarizers o2, p2, G2

CLASS DAY Tuesday 1 February Thursday 3 February

Class Subject(s) Unit II & First Quiz Unit II

Reading/Writing DUE Bonds pg. 118-139 Bonds pg. 139-152
Summarizers O3, P3, G3

CLASS DAY Tuesday 8 February Thursday 10 February

Class Subject(s) Unit II Unit II

Reading/Writing DUE
Weiss & Taruskin pg. 212-224 Weiss & Taruskin pg. 234-240; 246-253

Summarizers O4, P4, G4

CLASS DAY Tuesday 15 February Thursday 17 February

Class Subject(s) Unit III & Second Quiz Unit III

Reading/Writing DUE Bonds pg. 166-206 Bonds 207-232
Summarizers O5, P5, G,5

CLASS DAY
Tuesday 22 February Thursday 24 February

Class Subject(s) Unit III Unit III

Reading/Writing DUE Weiss & Taruskin pg. 287-300 Weiss & Taruskin pg. 306-320
Summarizers O6, P6, G6

CLASS DAY Tuesday 1 March Thursday 3 March

Class Subject(s) Unit III Unit III

Reading/Writing DUE Bonds pg. 233-247; Weiss & Taruskin 326-333 Midterm Essays Due

Summarizers O1, P2, G,3

CLASS DAY Tuesday 8 March Thursday 10 March

Class Question/Subject

Spring Break: no class Spring Break: no class



Topics in Instrumental Music Spring, 2011--Myers: Course Overview

CLASS DAY Tuesday 15 March Thursday 17 March

Class Subject(s) Unit IV  Unit IV & Third Quiz

Reading/Writing DUE Bonds pg. 255-271 Bonds pg. 278-298

Summarizers O2, P3, G4

CLASS DAY Tuesday 22 March Thursday 24 March

Class Subject(s) Unit IV Unit IV

Reading/Writing DUE Bonds pg. 308-334 Taruskin pg. 348-373
Summarizers O3, P4, G5

CLASS DAY Tuesday 29 March Thursday 31 March

Class Subject(s) Unit V Unit V & Fourth Quiz

Reading/Writing DUE Bonds pg. 335-365 Bonds pg. 366-398
Summarizers O4, P5, G6

CLASS DAY Tuesday 5 April Thursday 7 April

Class Subject(s) Unit V Unit V 

Reading/Writing DUE Taruskin pg. 417-443 Bonds pg. 399-415
Summarizers O5, P6, G1

CLASS DAY Tuesday 12 April Thursday 14 April

Class Subject(s) Unit V Unit V & Final Quiz

Reading/Writing DUE Bonds pg. 428-445; 460-474 Bonds pg. 460-474; Taruskin pg. 522-524
Summarizers O6, P1, G2

CLASS DAY Tuesday 19 April Thursday 21 April

Class Subject(s) Unit V Group Presentation preparations

Reading/Writing DUE Bonds pg. 499-510 Presentation prep.
Summarizers

CLASS DAY Tuesday 26 April Thursday 28 April

Class Subject(s) Presentations Evaluations; Course conclusion 

Reading/Writing DUE
Summarizers


